
Key: 1 Attended

0 Apologies

x Absent

N/A

Members January February March April May June July August September October November December Total

Ali Rounce 0 0 0

Amanda Sullivan 1 1 2

Arwel Griffiths 0 1 1

Ben Widdowson 1 0 1

Carol Cooper-Smith x 0 0

Claire White 0 0 0

David Ainsworth 1 1 2

Dawn Jenkin x x 0

Dr Gavin Lunn 1 1 2

Dr Khalid Butt 1 0 1

Emma Challans 0

Greg Cox 1 1 2

Hayley Barsby 1 0 1

Jane Hildreth 0 1 1

Jane Laughton 0 1 1

Jonathan Gribbin 0 0 0

Leanne Monger 1 1 2

Lesley Watkins 1 1 2

Lorna Branton 1 1 2

Lorraine Palmer 1 1 2

Madeleine O’Sullivan x 0 0

Maria Ballantyne 1 1 2

Mariam Amos 1 1 2

Michael Cawley 1 1 2

Paul Robinson 0 0 0

Rachel Munton 1 1 2

Rebecca Larder 1 0 1

Richard Henderson x x 0

Richard Mitchell 1 1 2

Sarah Furley 1 1 2

Sarah Taylor x x 0

Sharon Creber 1 1 2

Steve Morris x 0 0

Sue Batty 0 0 0

Suzanne Shead 1 0 1

Teresa Jackson 1 x 1

Theresa Hodgkinson 1 1 2

Thilan Bartholomeuz 1 0 1

Tim Guyler 0 1 1
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0 Apologies
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Members January February March April May June July August September October November December Total 

Ali Rounce 0 0

Amanda Sullivan 1 1 0 0 0 0 2

Arwel Griffiths 1 1

Ben Widdowson 1 0 1 1 1 x 4

Carol Cooper-Smith 1 0 0 0 0 x 1

Claire White 1 1

David Ainsworth 1 1 1 1 1 1 6

David Evans 1 1

Dawn Jenkin x 0

Dr Gavin Lunn 0 0 1 1 1 1 4

Dr Khalid Butt 0 0 0 0 1 1 2

Emma Challans 0

Greg Cox 1 0 1 0 1 1 4

Hayley Barsby 1 1 1 1 1 0 5

Jane Hildreth 1 1 1 1 1 1 6

Jane Laughton 1 1 0 1 1 1 5

Joanna Cooper 1 x 1

Jonathan Gribbin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kerry Beadling-Barron 0 1 1

Leanne Monger 1 0 0 0 1 1 3

Lesley Watkins 1 1 0 0 1 x 3

Lorna Branton 0 0

Lorraine Palmer 0 1 1 2

Madeleine O’Sullivan 0 0

Maria Ballantyne 0

Mariam Amos 1 0 1 1 1 4

Michael Cawley 1 1 1 1 0 0 4

Paul Robinson 0 0 0 1 0 1 2

Rachel Munton 1 1 1 1 1 1 6

Rebecca Larder 1 1 0 0 1 1 4

Richard Henderson x 0

Richard Mitchell 1 1 1 1 1 1 6

Sarah Furley 1 1 1 1 0 0 4

Sarah Taylor 0 0 0 1 0 x 1

Sharon Creber 1 1

Simon Draycon 1 1

Steve Morris 0 0 1 1 0 1 3

Sue Batty 1 1 1 1 0 x 4

Suzanne Shead 1 1 1 1 0 1 5

Teresa Jackson 1 0 1 0 1 1 4

Theresa Hodgkinson 0 1 1 1 0 3

Thilan Bartholomeuz 1 1 1 1 1 1 6

Tim Guyler 1 1 0 1 0 0 3


